
 ASCIP Conference - Friday, March 8, 2024 
 ITINERARY 

 Friday, March 8, 2024 
 JW Marriott, Anaheim Resort 
 1775 S Clementine St 
 Anaheim, CA 92802 

 PERFORMER CHECKLIST  : 
 ❏  Instrument 
 ❏  Music 

 PERFORMANCE ATTIRE: 
 ●  Benton music polo and khakis (see Syllabus) 

 Schedule - ADVANCED ORCHESTRA 

 6:30 a.m.  - Report to Room 91 
 6:45 a.m.  - Load Buses 
 7:00 a.m.  - Depart Benton 
 7:30 a.m.  - Arrive at JW Marriott 
 7:45 a.m.  - Set up in BALLROOM 
 8:00 a.m.  - Tune and warmup 
 9:05 a.m.  - Performance 
 9:15 a.m.  - Put instruments away 
 9:25 a.m.  - Breakfast 
 9:45 a.m.  - Load Buses 
 10:00 a.m.  - Depart JW Marriot 
 10:30 a.m.  - Arrive at Benton 
 10:35 a.m.  - Put instruments away in room 91 
 10:40 a.m.  - Dismissed to class 


